Enverge™ FlashGard™ Non-Reinforced Thru-wall Flashing
Firestone Building Products | Sales: (800) 428-4442 | Technical (800) 428-4511 | www.firestonebpco.com
TIS 5905 09/30/2020
Page 1 of 2
Description:
Firestone’s FlashGard Non-Reinforced Thru-Wall Flashing membrane is a flexible EPDM membrane that forms a moisture
retarder in cavity wall construction by directing water to a building’s exterior. Membrane’s physicals comply with ASTM
D4637.

Heat Aging:  29 days @ 240 °F (116 °C) ASTM D573 ---
Tensile Strength ASTM D412 1205 psi (8.3 MPa)
Elongation ASTM D412 300%
Brittleness Temp ASTM D2137 -49 °F (-45 °C)
Water Absorption
Change in weight after immersion in water
for 166 hours @ 158 °F (70 °C)
ASTM D471 +8, -2
Water Vapor Permeability   ASTM E96 2.0 perm mil
Part Number Thickness Width Length Unit
W56TW41205
.045" (1.15 mm) or .060 mil
12" (305 mm)
50' (15.2 m)
2 rolls
W56TW41605 16" 406 mm)
1 roll
W56TW41805 18" (457 mm)
W56TW42005 20" (508 mm)
W56TW42405 24" (610 mm)
W56TW43005 30" (762 mm)
W56TW43605 36" (914 mm)
W56TW44805 48" (1.2 m)
Please contact Firestone Technical Services at 1-800-428-4511 for further information.
This sheet is meant to highlight Firestone products and specifications and is subject to change without notice.  Firestone takes responsibility for furnishing
quality materials which meet published Firestone product specifications or other technical documents, subject to normal roof manufacturing tolerances.
Neither Firestone nor its representatives practice architecture. Firestone offers no opinion on and expressly disclaims any responsibility for the soundness